SCO Briefers POCs 2010 - By last name Order

Topic Name

STRATCOM

Ms. Heather
Post 9/11 Gl Bill Benefits

Mr. Lawrence
TRICARE LATAM

Maj Pedro
Humanitarian Assistance

Mr.  William
History of SOUTHCOM

Dr. Brad
HHG/Transportation

Mr. Tim
Well Being, MWR, G1

Ms. Linda
Family team building

Ms. Vickie

TRICARE LATAM

LCDR Jacob
OHA
Ms. Kathleen
ICASS DoS
Mr. William F.
CFC-O

Ms. Amanda

Babb

Buford

Burton-Taylor

Clark

Coleman

Cooper

Donaldson

DuBois

Friesen

Hammond

Hoover

Huckins

Department

STRATCOM

USAG-M

MEDCOM

J7

HI

Ja

ARSOUTH

USAG-M

MEDCOM

DTMO PerDiem Cmtee

DoS

CFC-O

BusinessPhone

305-437-3467

305-437-3292

703-588-1827

305-437-3595

305-437-2659

305-437-1422

210-295-6958

305-437-2644

703-588-1847

703-696-6989

202-663-3263

843-742-8348

EmailAddress

heather.babb@hq.southcom.mil

lawrence.buford@hg.southcom.mil

Pedro.burton-taylor@tma.osd.mil

William.Clark@hg.southcom.mil

Bradley.Coleman@hq.southcom.mil

Timothy.Cooper@hg.southcom.mil

linda.donaldson@us.army.mil

Victoria.DuBois@hg.southcom.mil

Jacob.friesen@tma.osd.mil

Kathleen.hammond@dtmo.pentagon.mil

HooverWFM@state.gov

mandy.huckins@cfcoverseas.org



Topic Name

Generational Differences

Ms. Pam Lindenmeyer

DoDEA Dependent Education

Mr. Mike Lynch
Allowances

Ms. Sonia Malik
TRICARE LATAM

Mr.  Gilberto Marquez
SCO Roles and Responsibilities

Ms. Carina Matos
Direct Support Flights

Mr. Brian W. Morris

Command Overview

LCDR T.J. Nunamaker

HHG Ft. Buchanan

Mr. Alba Ortiz

Public Private Partnering

Ms. Waleska Palermo

AAFES

Mr. Tony Pares
Military One Source

Ms. Andrea Reese

Ethics

LTC John Rothwell

OCONUS COLA

Ms. Britford Summer

Department

MPSC

DODEA

DTMO PerDiem Cmtee

MEDCOM

SOUTHCOM

ARSOUTH

CAG

IMCOM

J7

AAFES

MOS

SC-JA

DTMO PerDiem Cmtee

BusinessPhone

304-550-9635

703-588-3201

703-696-7435

703-588-1868

305-437-2368

210-295-6722

305-437-1887

787-707-3258

305-437-3092

321-494-6455

904-524-0776

305-437-1305

703-696-7435

EmailAddress

plindenmeyer@mpscrc.com

Mike.Lynch@hg.dodea.edu

sonia.malik@dtmo.pentagon.mil

gilberto.marquez@tma.osd.mil

carina.matos@hg.southcom.mil

Brian.morris3@us.army.mil

theodore.nunamaker@hg.southcom.mil

alba.ortiz@us.army.mil

waleska.palermol@hq.southcom.mil

parest@aafes.com

andrea.reese@militaryonesource.com

john.rothwell@hg.southcom.mil

summer.britford@dtmo.pentagon.mil



Topic
ICASS DoD
Mr.
TRICARE Dental
Ms.

DECA Commissary

Mr.

Name

Robert Veale

Annette Verna

Eddie Williams

Department

DoD

MEDCOM

DECA

BusinessPhone

703-907-4675

480-706-0110

843-963-5712

EmailAddress

Robert.Veale@dia.mil

annette.verna@ucci.com

eddie.williams@deca.mil



